


Head Office: 177 El Haram St., Giza, Egypt
Factory address: Plot 602, 6th Industrial zone, 6th of October city, Giza, Egypt
Fax: (+202) 33828588  
Tel. from outside Egypt: (+202) 33874021  
www.verado-eg.com 
info@verado-eg.com

Technical information
GR 40 GR 60 GR 90

Plate Dim. (cm)

Power (VAC)

Frequency (Hz) 

 (W)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Height (cm)

40 X 40

220 V

 50

2500

40

56

26

40 X 60

220 V

 50

5000

60

56

26

40 X 80

220 V

 50

7000

90

56

26


